Sdruzeny krajsky prebor - 17.6.2018 Zlin

trenér:

AGALLIU Endy

HORAK Stépan

HRABALOVA Veronika

SNIDALOVA Alice

SROSTLIK Marek

SROSTLIK Ondfiej

UCEN Vit

ZBOZiINKOVA Viktorie

REHORKOVA Lucie

1997

2003

2001

2003

2002

2003

2002

2003

2003

Adamec, Matyasek, Kovarik

50 vz
100 M
100 vz
50 M
200 PZ
200 vZ
200 P
50 P
100 vz
100 P
100 Z
2007
50Z
100 P
50 P
200 P
50 vz
200 vZ
50 M
100 VZ
50 vz
100 Z
200 vz
100 VZ
200 P
200 vZ
100 Vz
100 P
100 P
50 P
50 vz
200 vz
100 Vz

0:28,62
1:09,99
1:01,43
0:29,13
2:36,81
2:31,79
3:08,58
0:37,19
1:13,90
1:26,75
1:17,22
2:47,23
0:36,01
1:25,38
0:38,98
3:02,56
0:27,73
2:24,52
0:30,42
1:02,61
0:27,87
1:15,60
2:39,01
1:03,49
2:50,46
2:16,63
1:02,78
1:22,29
0:39,90
3:16,42
0:31,08
2:28,25
1:07,64



